NTN  GK32X36X29.8  needle
roller bearings
We  55  mm  d  Provide  55  Bore  Diameter  (mm)  Extensive  NTN
GK32X36X29.8 needle roller bearings Selection And Competitive
Wholesale Pricing.
Bore Diameter (mm) 55
Width (mm) 65,1
d 55 mm
Z 68,7 mm
A 175 mm
B 65,1 mm
C 29 mm
E 143 mm
F 25,4 mm
G 20 mm
L 49 mm
S 19 mm
Bolt (G) M16